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Rng Snr Name, Vorname

Artenjak, Bernhard
Schober, Philipp
Loidolt, Christoph
Wegscheider, Roman
Leuchtenmiiller , Mario
Freynhofer, Marco
Koppensteiner, Klaus
Schmollerl, Markus
Entinger, Lukas
Kazmirksi, Erwin
Kliment, Christian
Wachter, Richard
Leodolter, Ulrich
Sonnleithner , Bernd
Loicht, Thomas
Dolar, Markus
Steiner, Michael
Schmodllerl, Franz
Riedinger, Andreas
Hacker, Gregor
Rath, Ferdinand
Lehr, Ludwig

Kropf, Peter

Thoma, Manfred
Voska, Thomas
Membir, Lucas

Verein/Ort

WAR Wienengerie

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
R.C Sunpor

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
Cycle Factory Racing
R.C Sunpor

Sportunion Michelhausen
RC Neulengbach

URC SPK Renner Langenlois
RC Neulengbach
R.C.Sunpor

FF St. Christophen

Union Michelhausen
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
RC Neulengbach
Sportunion Michelhausen
RC Neulengbach

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
FF Unterwolfsbach

Union Michelhausen

R.C. El Merl Bruck

FF Mechters

RC Sunpor St. Pélten

Mountainbikerennen am 12.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
FF Jg Ak Runde 1
76 |S 1 17:39
84S 2 17:33
911|S 3 17:30
89S 4 17:35
731|S 5 18:20
91|S 6 18:55
771S 7 18:10
79SS 8 18:41
88|S 9 19:49
68 [S+ 1 20:08
65 S+ 2 20:03
79|S 10 19:35
67 |S+ 3 19:56
82|S 1 20:41
72|S 12 21:33
75|S 13 21:09
66 [S+ 4 21:52
59 [S+ 5 21:30
811S 14 20:31
97 |S 15 21:34
57 |S+ 6 24:06
54 |S+ 7 25:29
40 |S+ 8 26:37
76 |S - 21:39
68 |S+ - 18:54
87 |S - 18:27

(Rng) Runde 2

17:39
17:42
17:44
17:47
18:34
19:14
18:59
19:18
20:12
20:19
20:30
20:27
20:50
21:30
21:57
22:09
21:55
21:48
21:33
23:08
24:04
25:48
27:30
19:34
19:21

(Rng) Runde 3

17:35
17:59
19:07
18:46
19:15
18:42
19:00
19:25
20:47
20:29
20:45
21:45
22:30
21:58
22:30
22:41
23:02
22:39
22:21
23:14
24:32
26:12
28:07

19:48

(Rng) Runde 4
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18:04
18:12
17:56
18:22
19:10
19:10
19:03
19:16
20:55
20:53
21:13
21:31
22:39
21:53
22:26
22:38
22:48
22:36
24:06
23:49
25:24
26:49
27:46

(Rng) Runde 5
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(Rng) Endzeit
18:05 1 1:29:02
18:17 2 1:29:43
18:38 3 1:30:55
19:28 6 1:31:58
19:05 4 1:34:24
19:06 5 1:35:07
20:24 8 1:35:36
19:29 7 1:36:09
21:20 12 1:43:03
21:14 10 1:43:03
2118 1 1:43:49
21:01 9 1:44:19
22:48 16 1:48:43
23:.04 17 1:49:06
2212 15 1:50:38
22:.09 14 1:50:46
22:.06 13 1:51:43
23:48 18 1:52:21
2414 20 1:52:45
24:02 19 1:55:47
26:15 21 2:04:21
27:18 22 2:11:36
27:38 23 2:17:38
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname

Artenjak, Bernhard
Schober, Philipp
Loidolt, Christoph
Wegscheider, Roman
Leuchtenmiiller , Mario
Freynhofer, Marco
Koppensteiner, Klaus
Schmollerl, Markus
Entinger, Lukas
Wachter, Richard
Sonnleithner , Bernd
Loicht, Thomas
Dolar, Markus
Riedinger, Andreas
Hacker, Gregor
Thoma, Manfred
Membir, Lucas

Mountainbikerennen am 12.08.2017

Verein/Ort

WAR Wienengerie

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
R.C Sunpor

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
Cycle Factory Racing
R.C Sunpor

Sportunion Michelhausen
RC Neulengbach
R.C.Sunpor

Union Michelhausen
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
RC Neulengbach

RC 4Sports Ovilava Wels
FF Mechters

Ergebnisliste - Sport
FF Jg Runde 1

76 17:39 4
84 17:33 2
91 17:30 1
89 17:35 3
73 18:20 6
91 18:55 8
77 18:10 5
79 18:41 7
88 19:49 10
79 19:35 9
82 20:41 12
72 21:33 14
75 21:09 13
81 20:31 11
97 21:34 15
76 21:39 -
87 18:27 -

(Rng) Runde 2

17:39
17:42
17:44
17:47
18:34
19:14
18:59
19:18
20:12
20:27
21:30
21:57
22:09
21:33
23:08

19:21

(Rng) Runde 3

17:35
17:59
19:07
18:46
19:15
18:42
19:00
19:25
20:47
21:45
21:58
22:30
22:41
22:21
23:14

(Rng) Runde 4

18:04
18:12
17:56
18:22
19:10
19:10
19:03
19:16
20:55
21:31
21:53
22:26
22:38
24:06
23:49
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(Rng) Runde 5

(Rng)
18:05 1
18:17 2
18:38 3
19:28 6
19:05 4
19:06 5
20:24 8
19:29 7
21:20 10
21:01 9
23:04 13
2212 12
2209 M
24:14 15
24:02 14

Endzeit
1:29:02
1:29:43
1:30:55
1:31:58
1:34:24
1:35:07
1:35:36
1:36:09
1:43:03
1:44:19
1:49:06
1:50:38
1:50:46
1:52:45
1:55:47
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Mountainbikerennen am 12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste - Sport+
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Runde1 (Rng) Runde2 (Rng) Runde3 (Rng) Runde4 (Rng) Runde 5 (Rng) Endzeit
1 6 |Kazmirksi, Erwin URC SPK Renner Langenlois 68 20:08 3 20:19 1 20:29 1 20:53 1 21:14 1 1:43:03
2 25 |Kliment, Christian RC Neulengbach 65 20:03 2 20:30 2 20:45 2 21:13 2 21:18 2 1:43:49
3 4 |Leodolter, Ulrich FF St. Christophen 67 19:56 1 20:50 3 22:30 3 22:39 4 22:48 4 1:48:43
4 15 | Steiner, Michael RC Neulengbach 66 21:52 5 21:55 5 23:02 5 22:48 5 22:06 3 1:51:43
5 22 |Schmollerl, Franz Sportunion Michelhausen 59 21:30 4 21:48 4 22:39 4 22:36 3 23:48 5 1:52:21
6 11 |Rath, Ferdinand FF Unterwolfsbach 57 24:06 6 24:04 6 24:32 6 25:24 6 26:15 6 2:04:21
7 9 |Lehr, Ludwig Union Michelhausen 54 25:29 7 25:48 7 26:12 7 26:49 7 27:18 7 2:11:36
8 24 |Kropf, Peter R.C. El Merl Bruck 40 26:37 8 27:30 8 28:07 8 27:46 8 27:38 8 2:17:38
Disq 8 |Voska, Thomas RC Sunpor St. Polten 68 18:54 - 19:34 - 19:48 - - - - - -
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Damen - Hobby Herren am 12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Abs.3 Endzeit
1| 105 |Purstl, Felix RC Neulengbach 99 19:00 1 19:41 1 20:09 1 58:50
2| 101 |Rieglbauer, Paul 94 21:07 2| 2147 2| 22:07 2| 1:05:01
3| 102 |Gregorich, Christian 76 23:46 4/ 24:.03 3| 23:53 3| 1:11:42
4| 103 |Aigner, Mario 83 23:31 3| 24:28 4| 26:00 4/ 1:13:59
5| 107 |Schlégel, Andreas 78 23:58 5| 26:06 5/ 27:40 5| 1:17:44
6| 106 Gruber, Manfred 79 30:19 6| 32:39 6| 32:20 6| 1:35:18
disq| 108 |Lafnitzegger, Martin 75 24:05 - 24:39 - 18:19 - 1:07:03

Damen - Hobby Herren am 12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1| 104 |Artenjak, Barbara 77 31:47 1 33:02 1 33:09 1) 1:37:58
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E-Bike am 12.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 200 |Gruber, Raimund HSV Kreuzenstein 62 14:27 1 14:00 1 13:45 1 13:18 1 13:22 1 1:08:52
2 201 |Stenzl, Christian 65 14:29 2 14:.07 2 13:57 2 14:01 2 15:03 2 1:11:37
3 203 |Krumbock, Johann Radsport Béheimkirchen 67 16:52 3 16:07 3 15:56 3 16:07 3 16:01 3 1:21:03
4 202 |Kopic, Alem 85 27:31 4 20:41 4 21:27 4 21:58 4 22:10 4 1:53:47
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Jugend am 12.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 304 | Powondra, Felix 02 25:19
2 305 | Schlinger, Elias 03 25:33
3 303 | Figl, Benjamin Optik Hofer Roadrunners 03 26:11
4 301 | Selmani, Femi AF Rad 01 31:01
4 302 | Thiel, Moritz AF Rad 02 31:01
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FF am 12.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Runde1 (Rng) Runde2 (Rng) Runde3 (Rng) Runde4 (Rng) Runde 5 (Rng) Endzeit
1 27 |Loidolt, Christoph R.C Sunpor 91|S 1 17:30 1 17:44 1 19:07 1 17:56 1 18:38 1 1:30:55
2 4 |Leodolter, Ulrich FF St. Christophen 67 |S+ 1 19:56 2 20:50 2 22:30 2 22:39 4 22:48 3 1:48:43
3 10 |Loicht, Thomas Union Michelhausen 72|S 2 21:33 4 21:57 4 22:30 2 22:26 2 22:12 2 1:50:38
4 22 |Schmodllerl, Franz Sportunion Michelhausen 59 |S+ 2 21:30 3 21:48 3 22:39 4 22:36 3 23:48 4 1:52:21
5 11 |Rath, Ferdinand FF Unterwolfsbach 57 |S+ 3 24:06 5 24:04 5 24:32 5 25:24 5 26:15 5 2:04:21

Disq 7 |Thoma, Manfred FF Mechters 76 |S - 21:39 - - - - - - - -
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Staffel am 12.08.2017

Ergebnisliste Staffel
Rng Snr Mannschaft Teilnehmer 1 Abs.1 Teilnehmer 2 Abs.2 Teilnehmer 3 Abs.3 Endzeit

1| 400 |Optik Hofer Roadrunners Figl,Roman 22:27|Figl,Martin 20:14|Luef,Ludwig 24:24) 1:07:05




